

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2011

IN

SUIT NO. 3813 OF 2000

ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

)...PETITIONER

V/s.

Y.A.CHUNAWALA AND CO. AND OTHERS

)...RESPONDENTS

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 6369 OF 2025

AND

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1659 OF 2026

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2011

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 59 OF 2012

IN

COMMERCIAL SUMMARY SUIT NO. 7 OF 1999

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 10508 OF 2026

AND

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 28912 OF 2025

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 59 OF 2012

None for the Petitioner.

Mr.Samir Vaidya, Advocate for the Respondent no.2.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 9<sup>th</sup> APRIL 2026

PC. :

1. Mentioned after the board has been discharged for the day.
2. Not before the Bench of which Justice Abhay Ahuja is a Member.